
Ⅱ　統計

　①　蔵書概要

２１年度 蔵書数

＜図書（一般）＞

本館 団体貸出

14,237 25,674

分館 計

1 哲学

11,256 1810 総記

16,018 96 12,319 28,433

25,307 59,4092 歴史

3 社会

33,824 278

53,111 510 43,009 96,630

17,020 42,1274 自然

5 技術

24,775 332

27,201 276 25,503 52,980

93 6,518 17,4816 産業

芸術7

10,870

28,438 311 25,270 54,019

5,019 12,3118 言語

9 文学

7,231 61

116,311 1,314 188,326 305,951

362,528 695,015

＜図書（児童）＞

小計 329,035 3,452

分館 計

児童 68,393 20,081

本館 団体貸出

168,668 257,142

2,439 4,003

小計 69,476 20,562

紙芝居 1,083 481

261,145

団体貸出

171,107

分館

＜雑誌＞

雑誌

分館 計

計

19,581 0 5,038 24,619

本館

本館 団体貸出

＜視聴覚資料＞

ＣＤ

ビデオ

DVD

カセット

＜その他＞

182

パンフレット 57 0 0 57

備品 42 0

2,793 13,04810,255 0

541,606 994,066

（単位：　冊）

分館 計

0

総計 428,446 24,014

本館 団体貸出

140

140

239

本館 団体貸出 分館 計

小計 99



＜その他＞

本館

42

57

団体貸出

0

0

小計

42備品

99 0

57

99

総計 428,446 24,014 452,460

本館 団体貸出 計

パンフレット

小計

‐ 

423

‐ 8,488

3

12,124

‐ 

地域

暮らし

コンピュータ

大型本

国際

ヤング

環境

旅

趣味娯楽

20,825

28,077

‐ 6,048

3,095

20,828

5,805

小計
‐ 

13,693

6,048

絵本

外国現代

文庫

一般書

大活字

新書

日本現代

2,189 2,189

4,309

90,038

6,003 ‐ 

コミック 4,309 0

18,121

3,095

18,121

団体貸出 計

2,444 ‐ 

7,446

37,090 13,116児童

2,036 ‐ 

■本館のテーマ別蔵書統計　

＜図書（一般）＞

本館 団体貸出 計

＜図書（児童）＞

本館

173,309

38,541 114 38,655

169,975 3,334

5,805 ‐ 

10,873 ‐ 

8,488

‐ 

4

‐ 

13,692 1

6,003

小計 329,035 3,452

ビジネス

障害者 423 ‐ 

原爆

参考

2,444

6,030

2,319

‐ 6,030

‐ 2,319

12,124

50,206

332,487

計

19,581

＜視聴覚資料＞

35,523

69,476 20,562

2,036

4

雑誌 19,581

DVD

0

団体貸出

4,547

5,691

本館

0

＜雑誌＞

本館 団体貸出

小計

ＣＤ

10,255

17ビデオ

10,873

17

計

0

0

0

10,255

4,547

5,691


	nenpou21-1.pdf
	nenpou21

