

II 統計

① 藏書概要

21年度 藏書数

<図書(一般)>				
	本館	団体貸出	分館	計
0 総記	11,256	181	14,237	25,674
1 哲学	16,018	96	12,319	28,433
2 歴史	33,824	278	25,307	59,409
3 社会	53,111	510	43,009	96,630
4 自然	24,775	332	17,020	42,127
5 技術	27,201	276	25,503	52,980
6 産業	10,870	93	6,518	17,481
7 芸術	28,438	311	25,270	54,019
8 言語	7,231	61	5,019	12,311
9 文学	116,311	1,314	188,326	305,951
小計	329,035	3,452	362,528	695,015

<図書(児童)>				
	本館	団体貸出	分館	計
児童	68,393	20,081	168,668	257,142
紙芝居	1,083	481	2,439	4,003
小計	69,476	20,562	171,107	261,145

<雑誌>				
	本館	団体貸出	分館	計
雑誌	19,581	0	5,038	24,619

<視聴覚資料>				
	本館	団体貸出	分館	計
カセット				
CD				
ビデオ				
DVD	10,255	0	2,793	13,048

<その他>				
	本館	団体貸出	分館	計
備品	42	0	140	182
パンフレット	57	0	0	57
小計	99	0	140	239

	本館	団体貸出	分館	計
総計	428,446	24,014	541,606	994,066

(単位：冊)

■本館のテーマ別蔵書統計

＜図書(一般)＞			
	本館	団体貸出	計
一般書	169,975	3,334	173,309
文庫	38,541	114	38,655
新書	3,095	-	3,095
大活字	2,189	-	2,189
日本現代	20,825	3	20,828
外国現代	5,805	-	5,805
暮らし	18,121	-	18,121
趣味娯楽	13,692	1	13,693
旅	6,048	-	6,048
ヤング	6,003	-	6,003
コンピュータ	2,036	-	2,036
大型本	4	-	4
国際	6,030	-	6,030
環境	2,444	-	2,444
地域	12,124	-	12,124
原爆	2,319	-	2,319
参考	8,488	-	8,488
ビジネス	10,873	-	10,873
障害者	423	-	423
小計	329,035	3,452	332,487

＜図書(児童)＞			
	本館	団体貸出	計
児童	37,090	13,116	50,206
絵本	28,077	7,446	35,523
コミック	4,309	0	4,309
小計	69,476	20,562	90,038

＜雑誌＞			
	本館	団体貸出	計
雑誌	19,581	0	19,581

＜視聴覚資料＞			
	本館	団体貸出	計
CD	5,691	0	5,691
DVD	4,547	0	4,547
ビデオ	17	0	17
小計	10,255	0	10,255

＜その他＞			
	本館	団体貸出	小計
備品	42	0	42
パンフレット	57	0	57
小計	99	0	99

	本館	団体貸出	計
総計	428,446	24,014	452,460